QAlIXON ElE=
Remote Device Management Solution

for NVIDIA® Jetson Series Edge Al Platform
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In-band Management OOB Device Management Extendable Service Add-Ons
Allxon makes it possible for Allxon OOB Technology can Easily integrate and extend
businesses to remotely conduct complete device your custom developed
manage widespread edge Al power control: power ON/OFF, device plugins with a flexible
devices on a single unified detection, scheduling and development framework.
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X info@texim-europe.com X service@allxon.com

More Detail

www.texim-europe.com @ www.allxon.com



Texim Europe - contact details

The Netherlands

Elektrostraat 17
NL-7483 PG Haaksbergen

T: +31(0)53 57333 33
E: nl@texim-europe.com

Germany - South

Martin-Kollar-Strasse 9
D-81829 Miinchen

T: +49 (0)89 436 086-0
E: muenchen@texim-europe.com

Belgium

Zuiderlaan 14, box 10
B-1731 Zellik

T: +32(0)2 462 01 00
E: belgium@texim-europe.com

Austria

Warwitzstrasse 9
A-5020 Salzburg

T: +43(0)662 216 026
E: austria@texim-europe.com

Headquarters & Warehouse

Elektrostraat 17

NL-7483 PG Haaksbergen

The Netherlands

T: +31(0)535733333
E: info@texim-europe.com
Homepage: www.texim-europe.com

W E £

UK & Ireland

St Mary's House, Church Lane
Carlton Le Moorland

Lincoln LN5 9HS

T: +44(0)1522 789 555
E: uk@texim-europe.com

Nordic

Sgndre Jagtvej 12
DK-2970 Hgrsholm

T: +4588 20 26 30
E: nordic@texim-europe.com

www.texim-europe.com

Germany - North

Bahnhofstrasse 92
D-25451 Quickborn

T: +49(0)4106 627 07-0
E: germany@texim-europe.com

Italy

Via Matteotti 43
IT-20864 Agrate Brianza (MB)

T: +39(0)399713293
E: italy@texim-europe.com
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